0 Y 0 M 11 D/Male

05/05/2024   6:36:36PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

MANIMEGALAI.T

₹118,740.00 

₹3,500.00 

₹ 115,240.00

₹ 15,240.00

One Hundred Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred Forty 

Only